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BEN SAMPSON
BRIAN BAILEY
CATHY PARK
CAROLYN CHEN
CHRISTINA CHIU
COOPER THOMPSON
DAMINI AGRAWAL
EMILY MAHAR
ERICA SILVER
FELIX SUMM
G CHA
GABRIEL ABASCAL
GEORGE LEE
GRACE YOUNG 
HIDEO IWANAGA
HYE JIN CHO
HYE WON CHOI
IRVI STEFO
ISOBEL CONNELLY
JACK FAHNESTOCK
JAE WON KIM 
JAVIER SYQUIA
JEFFREY TANG 

JENNIFER JOUNG
JU EUN JEON 
JUN KO
LIBBY MARRS
LORRAINE LI
LULIAN AHN
MADELEINE TEH
MADISON LEDFORD
MEGAN PENG
MINJI KOO
OLIVIA ORR
POOJA CAVALE
POOJA NITTURKAR
RORY HERNANDEZ-ROMERO
SARA MARTINEZ
SARA PARK
SERENA CABIDO
SO YOUNG CHUN
TARELLE PARKER
TIGER DINGSUN
VANISSA WONG 
XIOMARA ESPAÑA 
YOUNG-EON KIM

RISD GRAPHIC DESIGN
CLASS OF 2020

WHAT TYPE OF GRAPHIC 
DESIGNER ARE YOU?

OR

OR 

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

GROUP CRIT 

WATERMARK 

20-MASTER RISO PRINT

BLACK ON BLACK

AKI & HAMMETT

TYPESHOP @ 8:00 AM

INSPIRATION 

SWISS 

PAPERWORKS 

6TH FLOOR 

ONE-ON-ONE CRIT

STARBUCKS

CODE AN ENTIRE SITE 

INSTAGRAM-WORTHY FIT

TOM & NANCY

TYPE SHOP @ 10:59 PM

PLAGIARISM

DECOLONIZED

AMAZON

8TH FLOOR 

MOSTLY YELLOW MOSTLY BLUE

YOU ARE A CLASSIC CREATOR

You see graphic design as a historic 
art form and play strictly by the rules. 
In your freetime you love to read 
The Crystal Goblet or hang with Doug 
Scott. When working at your studio 
desk it is covered in calligraphy pens, 
letterpress misprints, and don’t 
forget: everything must be color- 
coded and organized alphabetically.

YOU ARE A GRID BREAKER

In your mind, any prompt requirement 
is merely a suggestion. You question 
every design choice and your happy 
place is one where you can sit back 
and curate your Are.na account with 
Paul Soulellis. Your life motto is: 

“Cancel the Cannon, Kill Eurocentrism.”



Xiomara España

Carolyn ChenVanissa Wong

Cathy Park

Hye Jin Cho

Olivia Orr

Lorraine Li

Jae Won Kim

Lulian Ahn

Madeleine Teh

Irvi Stefo



Hideo Iwanaga

Madison Ledford 

Erica Silver

Re Cog crayons btw 2''x5'' and 2x6'' each

Isobel Connelly

Grace Young

Gabriel Abascal Ju Eun Jeon

Jun Ko

Jeffrey Tang

Rory Hernandez-Romero

Megan Peng

So Young Chun



Pooja Nitturkar

Minji Koo

2. KCS Poster Series

(Posters are not square)


Each poster A1~A2 

I can just do single poster from the collection, too. I am more drawn to first and fourth posters if 
singles. 


Young-Eon Kim

George Lee

Serena Cabido

Libby Marrs

Damini AgrawalTiger Dingsun

Jack Fahnestock

Sara Park

G Cha



Ben Sampson

Jennifer Joung

Sara Martinez

Pooja Cavale

CHRISTINA CHIU PROJECT 1 — NO POSTER SHOWSIZE: 6in × 2.5in × 5.6in each pair (10 pairs)

Christina Chiu

Tarelle Parker

Emily Mahar

Javier Syquia

Cooper Thompson

Felix Summ




